
ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 84 1
62 BRANDWOOD SIERRA Sophie Grainger 81 2
42 BENALLA SANTANGELO Georgia Maben 77 3

127 DOTMAH ONE MOORE COCOMO Charlotte Ramsden 77 3
272 NETHAWAY BUTTONS N BOW - HSH Scott Everingham 76 5
210 KARMARTHEN OBSIDIAN Brad Daunt 75 6

7 ALCHARINGA OPAL Summer Laws 74 7
44 BIRNEYS LOUISIANA Katie Birney 74 7
94 CLANCYSTUD NAVIGATION Kate Clancy 74 7

101 CONDUCTIVE Dylan Smith 74 7
102 CONSCRIPT Mutesi Blake 74 7
170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 74 7
344 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART Amanda McLennan-Dehnert 74 7
238 LOWARNA LILIBET Candice Duddek 73 14
284 NINGLE FIREFLY - HSH Lucinda Hamilton 73 14
93 CLANCYSTUD MAVERICK Kate Clancy 72 16

155 GEMLANE MAN IN THE MIRROR - HSH Mathew Broome 72 16
410 VOLLERPARK FOLKLORE Mathew Broome 72 16
437 YARRANOO DAZZLE Michelle Power 72 16
187 HARDROCK LETS DANCE Gregory Whipp 71 20
201 JILLIBY CELLO - HSH Clinton Matthews 71 20
378 STEALING HEARTS TOO SUEN Allyson Dever 71 20
209 KARMAN ADELE - HSH Holly Burgess 67 23
412 VOLLERPARK SUPER NATURAL Mathew Broome 67 23
353 SHEADY DENVER Daniel Everingham 65 25
59 BRANDWOOD PHOENIX Bronte Blackwell 63 26

326 ROCKGEDGIEL MISS BLISS - HSH Kimberley Campbell 62 27
357 SHEADY LOUISVILLE Kevin Geppert 61 28
428 WITHERDINS CHICS NICK Stacey Witherdin 61 28

Station Horse - 2 Year Old 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
45 BLAKEM TRANQUILITY Mutesi Blake 82 1

114 DANELLA RIVOLI LACE - HSH Marlene Battedou 82 1
308 POWER HUGS Beth Newton 82 1

35 BANGALORES MADAM OF THE KNIGHT Georgia Maben 81 4
271 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH Carlie Hayes 81 4
148 GARA RIVER EVE Elizabeth Rogers 80 6
422 WILBRO HUSTLIN HELEN Carly Domrow 79 7
163 GLENARTHON TOUCH OF SPICE Kirby McQueen 78 8
175 GLEN LEE DUSK - HSH Hayley Barnard 78 8
261 MORSES BAMBALAM Mathew Broome 78 8
435 YARNAHS POISON IVY Jana Schmitke 78 8

84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide 78 8
78 CAMELOT ELEGANCE Paul Davison 78 8

171 GLENECHO DARK N STORMY - HSH Shane Everingham 77 14
218 KINGSFIELD BRIGHT EYES Carissa Holmes 77 14
267 MYUNA CORDELIA LEE - HSH Caitlin Croft 77 14

77 CANTALI PIMMS Mathew Barwick 76 17
194 HUSTLIN ABELLA Brad Daunt 76 17
288 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS Cassidy Fry 75 19
364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 75 19
229 LAZY D CAPTAINS SHENANIGAN Jade Gilbert 74 21
130 ELA LIGHTNING JACK - HSH Jodie Harris 73 22
240 LOWARNA ROCKET MAN - HSH Candice Duddek 72 23
321 RIPLEYS MIDNIGHT CHOIR - HSH Skye Newling 72 23
126 DOONGARA WISHFUL THINKING - HSH Susan Everson 70 25

63 BROOKSFIELD DARK N STORMY - HSH Kate Schreiber 68 26
228 LAZY D CAPTAINS MUSICMAN Susan Everson 67 27
142 FAIRWAY LACIE - HSH Lauren Cutler 66 28
361 SHEADY PANDORA - HSH Georgina Speedy 66 28
349 SECRETHEART GOODNESS GRACIOUS Adam Wilton 65 30
425 WIRRUMPARK ROCK STAR - HSH Lexi Dalziel 62 31

Station Horse - 3 Year Old 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
350 SEEDAVUE SODA POP Hayley Barnard 84 1
411 VOLLERPARK JUST PLAYING Mathew Broome 84 1

9 ALLHOURS ROULETTE - HSH Andrew Walker 77 3
76 CANOME LUANNA Melissa Southern 76 4

352 SHEADY BEN N TASSA Carly Domrow 76 4
389 TALAWAHL SHADY Isabella Lavender 75 6

36 BARNETTS IN FASHION - HSH Georgia Johnson 74 7
311 PRESTIGE PARADISE Georgia Britt 74 7
340 ROYALLE CORONATION Ros Lipp 73 9
219 KINGSFIELD KRYPTONITE Carissa Holmes 72 10
265 MULWARREE PRISCILLA Wendy Spencer 72 10

90 CLANCYSTUD DREAM BOY Kee-Anna Patton 71 12
354 SHEADY GOSSIP GIRL - HSH Ellyn Prichard 71 12
179 GLEN LEE RIVOLI REMINGTON - HSH Casey Cambridge 70 14
327 RODELLE JUST ROSEY - HSH Marlene Battedou 70 14
414 WAMSLEYS KENNY - HSH Georgia Owers 70 14

47 BORN TO SPARKLE Candice Duddek 65 17
287 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN ATTRACTION Elle Mangan 65 17
181 GORDONVALE BROWNIE - HSH Isabelle Homfray 64 19

Station Horse 4yr Old 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
392 THOMPSONS HOT N SPICY - HSH Jess Armstrong 92 1
174 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH Stuart Robinson 88 2
104 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD Keely McDonald 87 3
306 PLAYMORE EVEN MONEY Megan Hardman 86 4
367 SILVERTHORN HARRIER Mathew Broome 86 4

4 ADELLE STUD MAJOR - HSH Adam Wilton 85 6
40 BELTANA MANTIME - HSH Montana Dickerson 85 6

100 COMBANING DOWNS COLDPLAY - HSH William Fussell 83 8
111 COOLIDOWNS SULTAN Sian Wood 81 9
255 MERIDIAS GUNMAN Lillian Meredith 81 9
309 POWER LOADED - HSH Simone Hope 81 9
360 SHEADY NASHVILLE Robert Banning 81 9
260 MORE POWER TO YOU - HSH Phoebe Kerin 80 13
388 NOBLEPARK RICOCHET Taylor Noble 80 13
117 DECISIVE DUSTY Brittany Coates 79 15
217 KINCORA FINAL DIGIT Kate Brand 77 16
373 SMADA HAWKEYE - HSH Mitchell Smith 77 16
409 VIEWHILL MILKY WAY - HSH Andrew Walker 77 16
169 GLENECHO CACTUS JACK - HSH Chloe Blackwell 76 19
71 CALEDONIA RAYZ YA SODA - HSH Kate Saunders 75 20

195 INTERNAL AFFAIRS - HSH Karen Nicoll 75 20
145 FOREST SHADOW - HSH Carly Hallett 74 22
41 BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK - HSH Dee-Anne Hunt 72 23

128 DRUMORA DANNY Caitlyn Vaughan 72 23
254 MELUCA STUD MOONDUST - HSH Meredith Regan 72 23
167 GLENDEEN SPARTIKUS - HSH Grace Stuart 71 26
299 PALMERS IMPRINT Sybella Miller 71 26
46 BOON HILL BOSTON - HSH Ava Peel 70 28

297 ORARAPARK TOP SPIN Kaylene Kearney 69 29
436 YARRANOO BERETTA Ellen Light 68 30
55 BRANDWOOD HERMES - HSH Sophie Grainger 67 31

164 GLENCOE COSTALOTTA - HSH Georgina Speedy 66 32
197 JATS BAR CASANOVA Caitlin Croft 65 33
256 MEROO SHENANIGANS - HSH Lexi Dalziel 64 34
298 ORLANGA MK POPCORN Ellyn Prichard 59 35
399 TOPEND SMART ACRES Ally Hayes 58 36
199 JATS BAR TRINITY Catherin McMillan 54 37
348 SECRETHEART FIREFOX - HSH Holly Burgess 53 38
150 GATTON UQ ANDREW Ava Peel 50 39
18 AMLU CAPRI Mia Wilton 45 40

396 TOCAL TENNESSEE Zoe Cargill 44 41
443 GLENPARK PASTORAL MIDORI - HSH Caitlin Barker 38 42

2 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH Sarah Price DQ

Station Horse Gelding 5yrs & Over 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 91 1
408 VIEWHILL L E D - HSH Sophie Christensen 87 2
325 RIVERGLEN DREAMS - HSH Natalie Meredith 86 3

98 CLOVERLEAF CONDOS COOLDUST Emily Ninness 85 4
1 ADACRES HOPE N FAITH Saffron Cavallo 85 4

366 SILVERTHORN GLAMOUR SHOT - HSH Krystal Sowter 85 4
87 CHALAY KOA Chantelle Vella 84 7
82 CEE DEE SPICE GIRL Katrina Bullock 82 8

395 TOCAL ROYALTY - HSH Olivia Thrift 81 9
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Cassidy Fry 81 9
248 MAINS DUSTY REFLECTION Philip Main 81 9
239 LOWARNA RED VELVET Candice Duddek 78 12

3 ADELLE REFLECTION - HSH Michelle Wilton 77 13
83 CHALANI CARD TRICKS - HSH Kim Ide 75 14

133 EMPIREHILL SENORITA Caitlyn Vaughan 73 15
302 PIPERSRUN BLACK ROSE Victoria Wythes 72 16
324 RIVERGLEN BLACK PEARL - HSH Katrina Gorman 71 17
393 THOMPSONS JESSICA - HSH Tiffany-May Allomes 71 17
332 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 70 19

8 ALIAS HALO - HSH Angus Hill 66 20
237 LOTSA SECRETS - HSH Katherine Noske 63 21
365 SHEADY SHOWSTOPPER - HSH Jo Chester 63 21
221 KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS - HSH Elle Mangan 60 23

Station Horse Mare 5yrs & Over 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
107 COOLIDOWNS HOUDINI Brydie McKillop 91 1
121 DILLONS CABERNET Carly Domrow 89 2
375 STARWALTZ COOL JUSTICE - HSH Barry Moore 89 2
377 STARWALTZ JOSEPH Barry Moore 84 4

26 ARCHERFIELD FARMS AUSTRALIA Matt Broome 81 5
400 TOPSHELF ABSOLUTE - HSH Kate Clancy 81 5
249 MAINS STATESMAN Craig Main 79 7

86 CHALAY BLUE CASCADE Chantelle Vella 70 8
162 GLENARTHON SIT N SPIN Colleen McQueen 68 9

Station Horse Stallion 5yrs & Over



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
301 PEPPERTREEFARM CASTANET Robert Vandyke 86 1
200 JILLIBY ALIBI - HSH Ashley Whiting 84 2
170 GLENECHO COALS AMBER Shane Everingham 80 3
123 DONRICA MARGUARITA - HSH Carly Domrow 73 4

44 BIRNEYS LOUISIANA Katie Birney 68 5
344 ROYALLE HEART TO HEART Amanda McLennan-Dehnert 66 6
326 ROCKGEDGIEL MISS BLISS - HSH Kimberley Campbell 62 7
439 YARRAWORRA PAROO SUE Carly Domrow 50 8

39 BEAUSAADA DELSERENE Ella Barnett
62 BRANDWOOD SIERRA Sophie Grainger

201 JILLIBY CELLO - HSH Clinton Matthews
209 KARMAN ADELE - HSH Holly Burgess
210 KARMARTHEN OBSIDIAN Brad Daunt
292 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN INSPIRATION Michelle Banning
362 SHEADY PLATINUM JUBILEE Kayleen Sutton

Pleasure Hack Filly 2yr Old 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
378 STEALING HEARTS TOO SUEN Allyson Dever 87 1
127 DOTMAH ONE MOORE COCOMO Charlotte Ramsden 85 2

94 CLANCYSTUD NAVIGATION Kate Clancy 75 3
61 BRANDWOOD SANTA CRUZ Nicole Moxey 65 4

406 UMAGARLEE SOXY BOY - HSH Breanna Arnold 64 5
437 YARRANOO DAZZLE Michelle Power 63 6
428 WITHERDINS CHICS NICK Stacey Witherdin 60 7
394 TINAGROO CADET Leila Markham 55 8

59 BRANDWOOD PHOENIX Bronte Blackwell
93 CLANCYSTUD MAVERICK Kate Clancy

101 CONDUCTIVE Dylan Smith
272 NETHAWAY BUTTONS N BOW - HSH Scott Everingham
333 ROSETHORN BENGALI Emma McKavanagh
353 SHEADY DENVER Daniel Everingham
357 SHEADY LOUISVILLE Kevin Geppert

Pleasure Hack Gelding 2yrs 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
187 HARDROCK LETS DANCE Gregory Whipp 84 1
346 ROYALLE TRIPLE CROWN Joshua Morrow 65 2
131 ELANDRA MIST - HSH Scott Everingham
345 ROYALLE IN THE RED Paul Dehnert

Pleasure Hack Colt 2yrs Old 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
308 POWER HUGS Beth Newton 86 1
271 NETHAWAY BLACK OPAL - HSH Carlie Hayes 82 2

77 CANTALI PIMMS Mathew Barwick 81 3
74 CAMELOT ELEGANCE Paul Davidson 76 4

126 DOONGARA WISHFUL THINKING - HSH Susan Everson 75 5
422 WILBRO HUSTLIN HELEN Carly Domrow 74 6
194 HUSTLIN ABELLA Brad Daunt 71.5 7
349 SECRETHEART GOODNESS GRACIOUS Adam Wilton 69 8
288 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN EMPRESS Jason Fry 61 9
142 FAIRWAY LACIE - HSH Lauren Cutler
148 GARA RIVER EVE Elizabeth Rogers
163 GLENARTHON TOUCH OF SPICE Kirby McQueen
267 MYUNA CORDELIA LEE - HSH Caitlin Croft
335 ROSETHORN MASQUERADE Karli Colman
361 SHEADY PANDORA - HSH Georgina Speedy
435 YARNAHS POISON IVY Jana Schmitke

Pleasure Hack Filly 3yr Old 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
364 SHEADY SHOWGUN - HSH Mardi Johnson 86 1
229 LAZY D CAPTAINS SHENANIGAN Jade Gilbert 82 2
295 ONE KNIGHT VALENTINO Carly Domrow 72 3
130 ELA LIGHTNING JACK - HSH Jodie Harris 71 4
425 WIRRUMPARK ROCK STAR - HSH Lexi Dalziel 67 5
218 KINGSFIELD BRIGHT EYES Carissa Holmes 66 6
312 PRESTIGE REMINGTON David Brown 64 7

13 ALLSTARS NEON Stuart Robinson
63 BROOKSFIELD DARK N STORMY - HSH Kate Schreiber

129 DUNDEES MR FOX Wade Mathie
171 GLENECHO DARK N STORMY - HSH Shane Everingham
228 LAZY D CAPTAINS MUSICMAN Susan Everson

Pleasure Hack Gelding 3yrs Old



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place
84 CHALANI GALAXY - HSH Kim Ide 74 1

108 COOLIDOWNS LIGHT FINGERS - HSH Reginald Ryan
173 GLENECHO RIVOLI IMPRINT - HSH Shane Everingham

Pleasure Hack Colt 3yr Old 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
359 SHEADY MONTANA Kayleen Sutton 82 1
327 RODELLE JUST ROSEY - HSH Marlene Battedou 81 2
354 SHEADY GOSSIP GIRL - HSH Ellyn Prichard 72 3
340 ROYALLE CORONATION Ros Lipp 70.5 4
404 TOPSHELF WICKED Vicki Barnes 69.5 5
76 CANOME LUANNA Melissa Southern

265 MULWARREE PRISCILLA Wendy Spencer
429 WITHERDINS LOU LOU Ainsley Maben

Pleasure Hack Mare 4 yrs Old 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place
352 SHEADY BEN N TASSA Carly Domrow 86.5 1

9 ALLHOURS ROULETTE - HSH Kimberley McCallum 84.5 2
181 GORDONVALE BROWNIE - HSH Isabelle Homfray 78.5 3
411 VOLLERPARK JUST PLAYING Mathew Broome 70.5 4

52 BRANDWOOD AMERICAIN Charlotte Primmer 68 5
219 KINGSFIELD KRYPTONITE Carissa Holmes 63
287 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN ATTRACTION Elle Mangan 54

90 CLANCYSTUD DREAM BOY Kee-Anna Patton
215 KENNALLYWOOD WYOMING - HSH Erin Smith
222 KOOLACHU OPTIMUS PRIME - HSH Roxanne Rankin
389 TALAWAHL SHADY Isabella Lavender

Pleasure Hack Gelding 4yrs Old 



ASHS National Show 2025

BP Horse Rider Score Place
414 WAMSLEYS KENNY - HSH Georgia Owens 77 1

Pleasure Hack Stallion 4yrs Old



 2025 Australian Stock Horse Society National Show 

BP Horse Rider Score Place
395 TOCAL ROYALTY - HSH Olivia Thrift 85.5 1
133 EMPIREHILL SENORITA Caitlyn Vaughan 85 2
356 SHEADY JUBILATION Ellyn Prichard 83.5 3
332 ROSES OF WAR Brydie McKillop 74.5 4
366 SILVERTHORN GLAMOUR SHOT - HSH Krystal Sowter 70 5

1 ADACRES HOPE N FAITH Saffron Cavallo 64.5 6
3 ADELLE REFLECTION - HSH Michelle Wilton

83 CHALANI CARD TRICKS - HSH Kim Ide
239 LOWARNA RED VELVET Candice Duddek
290 OAKTON LODGE SUDDEN IMPRESSION Jason Fry
391 THOMPSONS ADDICTION - HSH Tiffany-May Allomes
408 VIEWHILL L E D - HSH Sophie Christensen
274 NETHAWAY CLASSIC STAR - HSH Debra Cooper 

Pleasure Hack Mare 5yrs & Over - 15hh & Under 



 2025 Australian Stock Horse Society National Show 

BP Horse Rider Score Place
325 RIVERGLEN DREAMS - HSH Natalie Meredith 87.5 1
307 PLAYMORE MADONNA Georgia Johnson 76 2
393 THOMPSONS JESSICA - HSH Tiffany-May Allomes 70.5 3

83 CHALANI CARD TRICKS - HSH Kim Ide 59 4
87 CHALAY KOA Chantelle Vella 58 5

237 LOTSA SECRETS - HSH Katherine Noske 34 6
221 KIRALA TOUCH OF CLASS - HSH Elle Mangan
282 NETHAWAY TOUCH OF CLASS - HSH Jenny Weule

Pleasure Hack Mare 5yrs & Over - Over 15hh 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place
46 BOON HILL BOSTON - HSH Ava Peel 84 1

392 THOMPSONS HOT N SPICY - HSH Jess Armstrong 76 2
443 GLENPARK PASTORAL MIDORI - HSH Caitlin Barker 72 3

2 ADELLE MUSICIAN - HSH Sarah Price 70.5 4
117 DECISIVE DUSTY Brittany Coates 66.5 5
399 TOPEND SMART ACRES Ally Hayes 50

4 ADELLE STUD MAJOR - HSH Adam Wilton 62
72 CAMELOCK DRUMMER - HSH Jennifer Davies 66
18 AMLU CAPRI Mia Wilton
43 BINGLEY DRAKE Roxanne Rankin
71 CALEDONIA RAYZ YA SODA - HSH Allyson Dever

119 DEROWIE SERENE MAGIC Ella Barnett
124 DONRICA WARRIOR Katie Birney
140 FAIRWAY ALBATROSS - HSH Olivia Williamson
145 FOREST SHADOW - HSH Carly Hallett
169 GLENECHO CACTUS JACK - HSH Chloe Blackwell
174 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH Stuart Robinson
323 RIVERGLEN BLACK MAGIC Georgia Maben
348 SECRETHEART FIREFOX - HSH Holly Burgess

Pleasure Hack Gelding 5yrs & Over 15hh & Under 



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place 
128 DRUMORA DANNY Caitlyn Vaughan 88.5 1
104 COOLIDOWNS CONRAD Keely McDonald 87 2
255 MERIDIAS GUNMAN Lillian Meredith 86 3
367 SILVERTHORN HARRIER Mathew Broome 84 4
409 VIEWHILL MILKY WAY - HSH Kimberley McCallum 83 5
299 PALMERS IMPRINT Sybella Miller 80
385 STRUAN PARKS JUSTIFIED Taylor Chick-Sauer 79
369 SILVERTHORN STUN GUN - HSH Adam Battaglia 70
197 JATS BAR CASANOVA Caitlin Croft 69
167 GLENDEEN SPARTIKUS - HSH Grace Stuart 66

41 BENABELLA POWER N SPUNK - HSH Dee-Anne Hunt 59
40 BELTANA MANTIME - HSH Montana Dickerson
55 BRANDWOOD HERMES - HSH Sophie Grainger
75 CAMELOT MINSTRAL Paul Davidson

111 COOLIDOWNS SULTAN Sian Wood
135 ERVINES ALFY Susanna Kirkby
153 GEEJAY COSTALOT - HSH Jade Gilbert
164 GLENCOE COSTALOTTA - HSH Georgina Speedy
174 GLEN LEE DOUBLE SHOT - HSH Stuart Robinson
199 JATS BAR TRINITY Catherin McMillan
260 MORE POWER TO YOU - HSH Phoebe Kerin
297 ORARAPARK TOP SPIN Kaylene Kearney
298 ORLANGA MK POPCORN Ellyn Prichard
315 RAMSEY CREEK BARRISTER Lisa Killmore
322 RIPWHEELER - HSH Thomas New
373 SMADA HAWKEYE - HSH Mitchell Smith
396 TOCAL TENNESSEE Zoe Cargill
436 YARRANOO BERETTA Ellen Light

Pleasure Hack Gelding 5yrs & Over - Over 15hh



Australian Stock Horse Society 2025 National Show

BP Horse Rider Score Place
279 NETHAWAY PURPLE HAZE - HSH Scott Everingham 85 1
107 COOLIDOWNS HOUDINI Brydie McKillop 78 2
121 DILLONS CABERNET Carly Domrow 76 3

26 ARCHERFIELD FARMS AUSTRALIA Stevey Arena 61 4
162 GLENARTHON SIT N SPIN Colleen McQueen 70.5 5

86 CHALAY BLUE CASCADE Chantelle Vella
249 MAINS STATESMAN Craig Main
377 STARWALTZ JOSEPH Barry Moore
400 TOPSHELF ABSOLUTE - HSH Kate Clancy

Pleasure Hack Stallion 5yrs & Over 
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